

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No. 8686 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	26 .04. 22	<u>DEV,J</u> No Counter Affidavits are filed by the respondents. Post after Summer Vacation, 2022. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended pending further orders. <u>DEV,J</u>	